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Twin & Triple Leg 
Mechanical Puller 
Set 224040 100mm

12V 3000A Lithium Jump Starter  
MA24000

Bearing 
Separator 245105

6/12V Battery  
Charger AEE400 4amp

•	 12V 600A starting current
•	 12V 3000A peak current
•	 24000mAh capacity (88.8Wh)
•	 IP65 water protection with  

USB cover closed
•	 PD100W fast charging
•	 45 minute full charge time

•	 Easy, neat and secure storage solution for 
workshop tool drawers

•	 Capacity: 75-105mm
•	 Thread: 1/2” - BSF - 16TPI

•	 Lithium compatible
•	 Fully automatic charging
•	 Zero volt pick up
•	 Enables charge to a dead battery
•	 Automatic maintenance mode
•	 Short circuit protection

•	 Plier set for internal and external circlips
•	 Anti-slip PVC handles
•	 Heavy duty steel with black phosphate finish
•	 Circlip Size Range: 10-60mm
•	 Tip Size Range: Ø1.2 - 1.8mm
•	 Overall Lengths: 145-185mm

•	 Suits lug size 4mm² - 70mm²
•	 Comes with 9 sets of interchangeable dies 

(4mm², 6mm², 8mm², 10mm², 16mm², 25mm², 
35mm², 50mm², 70mm²)

•	 Overall length 320mm

Circlip Plier Set 303197 Heavy Duty 4pc

Hydraulic Crimper MA2340 4-70mm2

•	 Soft feel ergonomic handle that provides exceptional grip even in oily conditions
•	 Large easy to read dual scale for improved visibility, precise torque setting adjusts 

40% faster
•	 Made in England

Torque Wrench 1/2” 800300

$127.37
146.47 inc GST

$537.43
$618.05 inc GST

$447.12
$514.19 inc GST

$99.88
$114.86 inc GST

$154.89
$178.13 inc GST

$99.85
$114.83 inc GST

$144.80
$166.52 inc GST

•	 The professional 
tradesman’s puller 
choice of mechanical 
pullers

•	 Interchangeable heads 
for either twin or triple 
leg assembly

•	 Supplied in custom 
moulded EVA foam 
storage trays

•	 Spread: 100mm
•	 Reach: 70mm
•	 Capacity: 2 Tonne

NEW

FOLLOW US
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Stainless Steel Rule Double Sided Metric & Imperial Stainless Steel Rule Single Sided 

Magnetic Box Levels

•	 Stainless steel double sided rule with metric on front and imperial on back
•	 Graduations on both upper and lower edges with numerical markings in centre
•	 One square end and one rounded end with hanging hole
•	 Made in Japan

•	 Magnetic box level with epoxy shockproof vials 
provides side view for accurate read out

•	 V-groove for pipes and curved surfaces
•	 Fitted with powerful rare earth magnets

MEASURING . MEASURING . MEASURING . MEASURING . MEASURING . MEASURING

Part No. Length Thickness Price Inc GST Price Ex GST

322060 600mm 31mm  $127.60  $110.95

322090 900mm 31mm  $140.49  $122.17

Part No. Length Width Price Inc GST Price Ex GST

30012 630mm/12” 28mm  $24.04  $20.91

100036 1000mm/36” 35mm  $97.63  $84.89 

Part No. Length System Width Price Inc GST Price Ex GST

600M 600mm Metric only 30mm  $42.83  $37.25

150060 1500mm/60” Metric/Imperial 40mm  $328.33  $285.51

Outside Caliper 52250

Inside Caliper 

•	 Outside caliper with solid  
screw nut designed for reliable, 
 quick and accurate measurement  
during layout procedures and jobs

•	 Manufactured from stainless steel
•	 Made in Japan

Part No. Length Price Inc GST Price Ex GST

51250 250mm  $56.92  $49.49

51300 300mm  $65.32  $56.80 

Stainless Steel Rule 300SP 300mm Double Sided Metric

Engineering Squares Non-Graduated

•	 Metric double sided stainless steel rule with numerical markings in centre
•	 Front side zero begins from left to right
•	 Back side zero begins from centre
•	 Upper and lower graduations on both sides
•	 One square end and round end with hanging hole
•	 Width: 28mm
•	 Made in Japan

$19.96
 $22.95 inc GST

$52.65
 $65.32 inc GST

Measuring Tape 321905 5m

•	 Stainless steel shell with durable rubber casing is 
designed for heavy duty use

•	 Wide nylon coated blade provides accurate 
readings

•	 Features shock absorbing blade return bumper 
and belt clip

•	 2.5 metre stand out

$24.23
 $27.87 inc GST

•	 Single sided stainless steel rule with graduations on both upper and lower edges
•	 One square end and one round end with hanging hole
•	 Made in Japan

•	 Manufactured from reinforced 
aluminium and precision milled 
surfaces for accuracy 

•	 High accuracy of 0.5mm/m 

Part No. Blade  
Length

Price  
Inc GST

Price  
Ex GST

SSA4G 100mm  $54.67  $47.54 

SSA6G 150mm  $64.81  $56.35 

SSA12 300mm  $202.36  $175.97 

•	 Used for producing right angles in carpentry and 
engineering applications

•	 Precision cut and hardened spring blade provide 
high accuracy

•	 Manufactured to BS939 Grade B

$47.54

F
R
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M

 $54.67 inc GST

$110.95

F
R
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M

 $127.60  inc GST

•	 Inside caliper with solid screw nut 
designed for reliable, quick and accurate 
measurement during layout procedures 
and jobs

•	 Manufactured from stainless steel
•	 Made in Japan

$49.49
 $56.92 inc GST

F
R

O
M

$20.91
$24.04 inc GST
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R
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150060

600M

$37.25
$42.83 inc GST
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Ball Pein Hammer  
Carbon Fibre Handle 
321052 24oz

Soft Face Hammer   
321855 29oz

•	 Ideal for a various striking applications
•	 Unique ergonomic handle design prevents 

slippage when in use
•	 Made from durable alloy steel construction 

with a carbon fibre core
•	 Weight: 24oz

•	 Dual nylon face
•	 Genuine hickory ergonomic handle
•	 Head Diameter: 40mm
•	 Head Length: 120mm
•	 Overall Length: 360mm
•	 Weight: 29oz

$47.51
$56.63 inc GST

$61.92
$71.21 inc GST

$21.95
$25.25 inc GST

$68.97
$79.31 inc GST

$40.98
$47.13 inc GST

$78.46
$90.23 inc GST

$79.77
$91.73 inc GST

WORKSHOP TOOLS . WORKSHOP TOOLS . WORKSHOP TOOLS . WORKSHOP TOOLS  

WORKSHOP TOOLS . WORKSHOP TOOLS . WORKSHOP TOOLS . WORKSHOP TOOLS  

Dead Blow Hammer  
301082 54oz (1.5kg)
•	 Non sparking and marring
•	 Shockless and non-bound
•	 Face diameter: 65mm
•	 Face length: 130mm
•	 Overall length: 375mm
•	 Weight: 54oz (1.5kg)

Thread Files 230mm

Stainless Steel Bristles 
Cleaning Brush Set 301074 2pc

Sliding Hammer Assembly
245351 2.3kg

•	 Designed to restore damaged, worn or corroded threads
•	 Suitable for left and right handed threads of almost any diameter 
•	 Features 8 internal thread repairers (thread identifiers) and 8 external thread files

•	 Two piece stainless steel brush set includes 
straight and curved heads

•	 Sturdy, compact and simple tools for cleaning 
confined spaces

•	 Suitable for rust, scale, ingrained dirt removal
•	 Curved: 220mm, Straight: 210mm

•	 Overall Length: 600mm
•	 Silde Hammer: 2.3kg 
•	 Thread: 5/8” UNF 
•	 Supplied in kit 245300

Pipe/Tube Bender

Nut Splitter Set 
301076 2pc 3–25mm

•	 Bends copper, brass, aluminium and mild steel tubing 
•	 Durable metal construction for superior toughness and longevity
•	 Knurled handles for maximum grip and comfort

•	 Designed for the removal of rusted,  
seized or stubborn nuts safely and  
without damage to the stud or bolt

•	 Features a flat round head design to allow 
operation in areas where working space is limited

•	 Manufactured from drop forged vanadium steel for 
superior strength and durability under impact

•	 Small nut splitter size range: 3-16mm
•	 Large nut splitter size range: 10-25mm

Part No. Capacity Overall Length Price  
Inc GST

Price  
Ex GST

301034 6, 8, 10mm 260mm  $43.05  $37.43

301036 Multi-head tube bender  
4, 6, 8 and 10mm 300mm  $83.10  $72.26

320990 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 1/2” and 5/8” 425mm  $87.72  $76.28

$37.43

F
R

O
M

 $43.05 inc GST

301034 301036 320990

Precision Hammer Set
321046 Mini Multi-Head 8 oz 
•	 Precision hammer set with six 

interchangeable screw on heads 
- brass (round & flat) stainless 
steel, aluminium, rubber and 
polyurethane

•	 Ideal for delicate interior and 
exterior applications

Part No. Length Thread pitch range Price  
Inc GST

Price  
Ex GST

301065 230mm 0.80, 1.00, 1.25, 1.50, 1.75, 2.00, 2.50, 3.00 (mm)  $71.21  $61.92

301066 230mm 10, 11, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 24 (TPI)  $71.21  $61.92

301065

301066

EACH

$69.25
$79.63 inc GST
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Socket Rails Square Drive

Number Punch Sets 9pc

Breaker Bar Standard Head

Letter Punch Sets 9pc

Universal Joint Socket Set  
301177 (1/2” Sq. Dr.) Metric Hex 3-10mm 10pc

Plier Rack Organiser  
301537

Impact Driver, 
Multi-Bit 301095
•	 Manual impact driver 

delivers strong rotational 
force and forward thrust 
with a strike of a hammer

•	 Suitable for holding up to 16 standard or deep 
sockets

•	 Manufactured from anodized aluminium for rust 
resistance and durability

•	 Manufactured from heat treated drop forged 
chrome vanadium steel with corrosion resistant 
mirror-chrome finish

•	 Suitable for most metal surfaces 
including wood and plastic

•	 Compact sets supplied in plastic 
storage cases 

•	 Letter punch set features “A to 
Z” and “&” symbol

•	 Suitable for most metal surfaces 
including wood and plastic

•	 Compact sets supplied in plastic 
storage cases 

•	 Number punch set features “0 to 
9” (6/9 reverseable)

•	 Universal joint sockets for use on Metric Hex 
fasteners

•	 used in modern automotive applications

•	 Professional quality plier rack organiser
•	 Features 12 slots suitable for various style pliers
•	 Overall length: 300mm

•	 Avoid damaging fasteners and  
components during removal

•	 Suitable for removing large screws or  
bolts that are seized or over torqued 

•	 Philips: P#2 & P#3, Slotted: SL8 & SL10
•	 Overall length: 165mm 
•	 301095A Replacement Bits 4pc 

$22.22 Ex GST ($25.55 Inc GST) 

•	 Manufactured from hardedned steel with industrial 
black finish for strength and suprior service life

•	 Contains 5 pin punches 2.5, 3, 5, 6,8mm, 2 centre 
punch 6mm, 3 drift punch 4,5,10mm, 3 chisel 13, 
16, 19mm 

•	 Manufactured from high quality steel for strength, 
durability and accuracy 

•	 Blade length: 100mm

Punch & Chsel Set 301185 Heavy Duty 13pc

Feeler Gauges

$69.96
$80.45 inc GST

$148.68
 $170.98 inc GST

$59.97
$68.97 inc GST

$37.29 $9.54

F
R

O
M

301158
301159

301160

301536 Extra HD

301599

Part No. Blade Size Range Price Inc GST Price Ex GST

301158 10 Imperial 0.0015”–0.025”  $9.18  $7.98 

301159 10 Metric 0.04–0.63mm  $9.18  $7.98 

301160 8 Metric 
8 Imperial

0.05–0.38mm 
0.002”–0.015”  $11.48  $9.98 

Part No. Sq.Dr. Overall Length Price Inc GST Price Ex GST

301596 1/2” 410mm  $10.97  $9.54 

301597 3/8” 410mm  $10.97  $9.54 

301598 1/4” 410mm  $11.13  $9.68 

Part No. Character size Price Inc GST Price Ex GST

301626 3mm (1/8”)  $32.52  $28.28 

301627 5mm (3/16”)  $48.90  $42.52 

301628 6mm (1/4”)  $52.88  $45.98 

301629 8mm (5/16”)  $91.85  $79.87 

301630 10mm (3/8”)  $132.69  $115.38 

Part No. Character size Price Inc GST Price Ex GST

301615 3mm (1/8”)  $12.51  $10.88 

301616 5mm (3/16”)  $18.81  $16.35 

301617 6mm (1/4”)  $20.17  $17.54 

301618 8mm (5/16”)  $32.36  $28.14 

301619 10mm (3/8”)  $53.48  $46.51 

Part No. Sq.Dr. Overall Length Price Inc GST Price Ex GST

301599 3/8” 610mm  $68.97  $59.97 

301536 1” 1000mm  $196.97  $170.94

•	 Click-stop design with heavy duty cam for superior 
strength and durability

•	 Micrometer style adjuster enables precise torque 
setting

•	 Reversable thumb switch with 24 tooth ratchet head
•	 Supplied with calibration certificate and storage case

Torque Wrench 301349 675mm 
3/4” Sq. Dr. 68-406Nm/50-300Ft. Lbs 

$253.80
$291.87 inc GST

$42.89 inc GST $10.97 inc GST

$51.28
$58.97 inc GST

Pry Bar Set 301083 Standard 4pc

•	 Workshop essential set 
of pry bars manufactured 
from high quality 
alloy steel with black 
phosphate finish for 
strength and durability 
with ergonomic plastic 
handles

•	 Length: 200, 300, 450, 
600mm

$141.92
$163.21 inc GST

$28.28
 $32.52 inc GST

F
R

O
M $10.88

$12.51 inc GST

F
R
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M
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•	 Double ended tool featuring one standard hex end 
and one ball hex end

•	 Ball end allows improved access to application and 
up to 25° working angle for increased speed and 
ease of entry

•	 Trade quality range, designed to cut efficiently and 
smoothly through a wide range of materials 

•	 Forged steel nickel plated with black handle

•	 Handy and reliable unit for air cleaning work areas and equipment etc.
•	 Manufactured from premium quality high impact plastic for longevity

Air Blow Gun High Flow  

$40.97

 $47.11 inc GST

$595.00

 $684.25 inc GST

$18.89

 $21.73 inc GST

$17.17

 $19.74 inc GST

$82.26

 $94.60 inc GST

$39.46

 $45.38 inc GST

Mini Grease Gun 305028 Push Type 100g

Circlip Plier Set 301939  
Quick Conversion 10 Pc

Torque  
Multiplier  
Kit 309055

Smart Funnels
•	 Anti splash and spill proof rim 

with lid constructed from heavy 
duty polypropylene

•	 Removable flexible spout 
includes drum bung attachment 
which enables direct mount 
onto 2” thread drum opening 
and mesh screen

General Purpose Scissors

Wire Twist Pliers 301102 230mm

 Watering Can 
305095 10litre

Key Set  
Ball Point Hex 7pc

•	 Pen style greasing gun ideal for delicate and hard 
to reach areas such as automotive heater flaps 
and gear shifter linkages etc

•	 Also suitable for radio control models, fishing 
reels and marine applications

•	 Supplied with grease tube (100g)

•	 10 piece set suitable for installation and removal 
of internal and external circlips (snap rings)

•	 Thumb screw quick conversion style
•	 Includes pick and hook tools
•	 Covers circlip range from 8mm - 82mm both 

internal and external

•	 Professional heavy duty  
tool for removing stubborn wheel nuts on heavy 
vehicles, light commercial trucks, buses and vans

•	 Features seven deep 75mm six point 1” square 
drive impact sockets, rotation handle and 200mm 
male extension bar

$136.75

 $157.27 inc GST

Lock Grip Plier  
Slide Hammer Puller VG210LP
•	 1kg slide hammer provides enough force to 

remove the most stubborn items
•	 Ideal tool for the easy removal of rusty bolts, 

nails, staples, dowels and split pins
•	 210mm locking pliers feature a curved jaw that 

grips the item and prevents slippage
•	 Slide hammer length: 370mm
•	 Overall length: 600mm

•	 For installation and twisting of steel fixing wire 
(up to 1.6mm)

•	 Features wire cutter, serrated gripping zone, 
tapered jaw for confined area access and 
wirelock and twist return mechanism 

•	 Jaw opening: 0-29mm, Jaw width: 12mm
•	 Overall Length: 230mm
•	 Plier Overall Length: 270mm

•	 Suitable for all refilling, 
especially under bonnet 
work

•	 Pours neatly without mess

Part No. Blade Overall Length Price Inc GST Price Ex GST

1068BU 90mm 200mm  $19.74  $17.17

10610BU 100mm 250mm  $45.98  $39.98 

10612BU 150mm 300mm  $72.26  $62.83 

Part No. Style Size Range Price Inc GST Price Ex GST

HKAF Imperial 3/32”-3/8”  $29.58  $25.72 

HKM Metric 2.5-10mm  $29.58  $25.72 

Part No. System Capacity Price Inc GST Price Ex GST

305388 Imperial 1.4  litre  $21.73  $18.89

305389 Metrix 3 litre  $30.73  $26.72

Part No. Inlet Nozzle/Tube 
Diameter

Working 
pressure

Nozzle  
Length Price Inc GST Price Ex GST

321102 1/4” NPT 8mm – 60mm  $27.23  $23.68

321504 – 6mm (1/4”) 90psi (6.2bar) 600mm  $99.91  $86.88

C-Hook Wrench  
315157 Pin Type 112-158mm 
•	 Features hinged jaws allowing the wrench head 

to fit to parts of varying sizes within a range
•	 Used to tighten, loosen or hold machinery 

components such as retaining rings, couplings, 
or any notched or multi-faced tool 

•	 Size range: 112-158mm/4 1/2”–6 1/4”
•	 Pin size: 8mm

$143.63
$165.18 inc GST

$23.63
 $27.23 inc GST

F
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321504

321102NEW

$152.31

 $175.15 inc GST
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•	 Specialty syringe designed for Petrol and Diesel 
fuel filling and extraction

•	 Ideal for priming diesel fuel system after fuel filter 
service to prevent air lock

•	 Open/close twist valve is easy to use and prevents 
overfilling and spillage

Syringe For Fuel Filling/
Extraction 305156 1.5L 

$176.98

   $203.53 inc GST

•	 Professional quality tyre levers manufactured 
from hardened and tempered drop forged chrome 
vanadium steel

•	 For removal and installation of tyres on to rims

Tyre Levers

Ball Joint Puller 
Window Type  
311069 30mm

$31.71
 $36.46 inc GST

•	 Adjustable two stage (1st stage: 0–30mm, 2nd stage: 
12–56mm) design ball joint separator suitable for 
use in limited working space or when control arm 
does not permit use of fork impact type spreader 

•	 Overall length: 160mm
•	 Fork Opening: 22mm
•	 Reach: 44mm

Ball Joint 
Separator 
311275

Ball Joint 
Separators

$83.06
 $95.52 inc GST

•	 Flexible rubber funnel allows you to bend, fold 
and mould to create a desired shape for filling or 
draining fluids

•	 Size: 370 x 170 x 3mm

•	 Ideal for mounting brake caliper for service and 
maintenance

•	 PVC dipped hooks avoid scratching and scuffing 
painted surfaces

•	 Thickness: Ø 7.6mm, overall length: 210mm

•	 Feature self-locking ratchet assembly and wide band 
design to enable all piston rings to be compressed in 
one easy operation

Mouldable Funnel 305094

Caliper Hanging Hook 310307 2pc

Piston Ring 
Compressors

$49.98
 $57.48 inc GST

$17.62
 $20.24 inc GST

$31.00
 $35.65 inc GST

311273

311271

Part No. Width Price Inc GST Price Ex GST

301022 150mm  $18.34  $15.95 

301023 185mm  $21.73  $18.89 

301024 255mm  $30.48  $26.51 

Part No. Size Price Inc GST Price Ex GST

309033 400mm  $36.46  $31.71 

309034 500mm  $47.26  $41.09 

309035 600mm  $61.62  $53.58 

MECHANICAL SERVICE . MECHANICAL SERVICE . MECHANICAL SERVICE . MECHANICAL  

Brake Bleeder Wrench Set 310007

Hose 
Crimping 
Tools 

•	 Compactly designed universal brake bleeder 
wrench set for simple and efficient bleeding 
of hydraulic clutch and brake system without 
removing wheels

•	 Colur coded bleeder nipples for easy identification
•	 Wrench size: 7, 8, 9, 11mm

•	 For shutting off (restricting) flow of fluid or vacuum
•	 Individual slide lock mechanism for one handed 

operation
•	 High visibility coloured non-conductive material

•	 Removes brake pad retaining pins without 
damaging caliper

•	 Size: Ø 5.5mm & Ø 6mm
•	 Overall Lengths: 165mm

Brake Pin Punch Set 310275 2pc

$199.98
 $229.98 inc GST

$37.75
$42.83 inc GST

$15.95
$18.34 inc GST

F
R

O
M

Cooling System Tester 308390
Heavy Goods Vehicle - 9 pc
•	 Specialist cooling system tester for heavy goods 

vehicles and trucks
•	 Featuring seven specialist adaptors to suit some 

of the popular makes on Australian and New 
Zealand market

•	 Separates ball joints with striking hammer at the 
end of the handle

•	 Suitable for passenger vehicles and commercial 
vehicles

$568.09
 $653.31 inc GST

•	 Heavy duty pullers for the 
removal of stubborn or 
seized ball joints

•	 Suitable for use with impact 
wrench

•	 Universal tool applicable for  
passenger and commercial 
vehicles 

•	 Jaw opening: 30mm
•	 Capacity: 60mm

$199.48
 $229.40 inc GST

$18.40
 $21.16 inc GST

F
R

O
M

Part No. Capacity Height Price Inc GST Price Ex GST

304189 53–125mm 75mm  $35.65  $31.00 

304190 60-175mm 100mm  $40.39  $35.12 

Part No. Fork opening Overall length Price Inc 
GST

Price Ex 
GST

311271 17mm 200mm  $21.16  $18.40 

311273 24mm 300mm  $21.46  $18.66
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ELECTRICAL SERVICE . ELECTRICAL SERVICE . ELECTRICAL SERVICE . ELECTRICAL

302110302101  
&

302103

Part No. Flexible cord Voltage range Price Inc GST Price Ex GST

302191 700-3000mm 6-24V (DC)  $103.57  $90.06 

302192 700-3000mm 12-48V (DC)  $127.81  $111.14 

MECHANICAL SERVICE . MECHANICAL SERVICE . MECHANICAL SERVICE . MECHANICAL  

Circuit Testers Digital

Crimper, Cutter & Stripper CT2010 240mm

Crimper, Cutter & 
Stripper WS665  
Heavy Duty 240mm

Electrical 
Disconnect Pliers 
302124 200mm

•	 Professional trade quality circuit testing  
tool with unique digital LCD display that  
provides an accurate voltage value of the circuit

•	 LED indication lights illuminate green for ground 
and red for power 

•	 Overall length: 210mm
•	 Probe length: 90mm

•	 Suitable for crimping insulated and non insulated terminals, 
wire stripping, screw cutting and wire cutting

•	 Manufactured from quality alloy steel with black oxide finish
•	 Ergonomic PVC moulded handle
•	 Overall length: 240mm

•	 Heavy duty multi-application tool for  
crimping, cutting and stripping

•	 Suitable for insulated and non-insulated  
terminals

•	 Plastic handles with rubber intermoulds  
for maximum comfort and grip

•	 Manufactured from quality alloy steel with  
black oxide finish for increased service life

•	 Overall length: 205mm

•	 Easily unlock and remove 
push tab style electrical 
connectors

•	 Unique jaw design 
ensures optimal 
clearance

•	 Ergonomic non-slip 
handles

•	 Reach: 70mm
•	 Jaw opening: 0-50mm
•	 Overall length: 200mm

$90.06
$103.57 inc GST

$22.48
 $25.85 inc GST

$43.86
 $50.44 inc GST

$42.56
 $48.94 inc GST

Hose Clamp Plier Set 
301170 Constant Tension 2pc

Wheel Weight  
Plier 309253 Stick on

Earless CV Boot Clamp Plier 
311024 240mm 

•	 Ideal for disassembly of vacuum hose, radiator 
hose, fuel hose, spark plug lead wire etc

•	 2 piece set

•	 Ideal for removing adhesive wheel balancing weights
•	 PVC dipped handles
•	 Jaw Capacity: 5-22mm
•	 Overall length: 220mm

•	 Specialty tool for installing and 
removing earless boot clamps

•	 Jaw Opening: 58mm
•	 Overall Length: 240mm

$72.94
$83.88 inc GST

$43.69
50.25 inc GST

$75.31
$86.60 inc GST

NEW

NEW

Soldering Irons
•	 Ergonomic bakelite handle with rubber grip which is 

comfortable, non conductive & heat resistant
•	 Nichrome with sheet mica covered element & long life tip 

Reliable service life & ongoing performance
•	 Metal stand with bench mounting capabilities , safe storage 

solution in down time

Part No. Voltage Wattage Heat Range Price Inc GST Price Ex GST

302101 240V AC 50Hz 40W 450-480°C  $34.54  $30.03 

302103 240V AC 50Hz 80W 480-500°C  $38.75  $33.69 

302110 12V DC 30W 450°C  $28.04  $24.38 

$24.38
 $28.04 inc GST

F
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NEW
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Twin Pull Puller Kit 225000 Small (24”)
•	 Special pullers for the removal of 

blind housing bearings without 
the need to dismantle machinery 
or remove the running shaft

•	 Positive seating allows even 
tension on inner and outer 
bearing rings, reducing 
resistance

•	 Suitable for removing 
gears and bearings in 
automotive and industrial 
applications

•	 Made from durable drop 
forged chrome vanadium 
steel

•	 Supplied in custom 
moulded EVA foam tray

•	 Capacity: 1.3 Tonne

$111.82
 $128.59 inc GST

$89.66
$103.11 inc GST

PULLING & EXTRACTING . PULLING & EXTRACTING . PULLING & EXTRACTING . PULLING

Part No. Capacity Thread Price  
Inc GST

Price  
Ex GST

245040 20-40mm 1/4” - UNC - 20TPI  $45.77  $39.80 

245050 30-50mm 3/8” - UNC - 16TPI  $67.81  $58.97 

Automatic Self 
Grip Puller Twin 
& Triple Leg 
225070 7 inch
•	 Unique quick change  

head design allows for 2 or 
3 jaw external or internal 
pulling work

•	 Supplied in custom moulded 
high grade EVA foam tray for 
safe and secure storage

•	 Spread: 76-178mm
•	 Reach: 135mm

•	 Comprehensive multi-purpose 
puller set designed for the 
removal of harmonic balancers, 
timing gears and pulleys where 
access to 2 or 3 tapped holes is 
available

•	 Comprehensive bearing separator kit contains 
all the components for mechanical and hydraulic 
assembly

•	 Designed for removing stubborn bearings, 
gears, sprockets and pulleys effortlessly without 
damaging shaft and surrounding components

Harmonic 
Balancer  
Master 
Puller Set 
254230 

Bearing 
Separator Kit 
Mechanical & 
Hydraulic  
265015 Three Jaw

$326.83
$375.86 inc GST

$54.68
 $62.88 inc GST

$783.34
 $900.84 inc GST

Armature 
Bearing Puller 
226101 24-55mm

Twin & Triple Leg  
Puller & Bearing Separator 
Combination Kit 265000  
•	 Universal master kit ideal for various applications
•	 Includes 75-105mm bearing separator
•	 Manufactured from drop forged high quality steel 

and heat treated

$484.80
$557.52 inc GST

Twin & Triple Leg Mechanical Pullers

Twin Leg Mechanical Pullers

•	 Interchangeable twin and triple heads allow for an infinite 
number of internal and external pulling applications

•	 Manufactured from drop forged chrome vanadium alloy 
steel to increase rigidity

•	 Designed for easy removal of bearings, pulleys, gears and 
sprockets

•	 Supplied in custom moulded high grade EVA foam tray for 
safe and secure storage

•	 Twin leg mechanical puller suitable for 
external and internal applications

•	 Suitable for pulling gears, bearings and 
sprockets etc in automotive and industrial 
applications

Part No. Spread Reach Capacity Price Inc GST Price Ex GST

224030 70mm 60mm 1 Tonne  $86.46  $75.18 

224060 150mm 120mm 5 Tonne  $166.75  $145.00 

Part No. Spread Reach Capacity Price Inc GST Price Ex GST

222040 50 - 100mm 100mm 2 Tonne  $54.70  $47.57 

222060 65 - 150mm 150mm 5 Tonne  $94.58  $82.25 

222080 105 - 200mm 200mm 7 Tonne  $147.24  $128.03 

222120 155 - 300mm 300mm 13 Tonne  $353.35  $307.26 

$75.18
$86.46 inc GST
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$47.57
$54.70 inc GST
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•	 Supplied in custom 
moulded high grade EVA 
foam tray

•	 Easy, neat and secure 
storage solution for 
workshop tool drawers

•	 Designed to remove bearings, gears and sprockets 
effortlessly without damaging shaft and surrounding 
components

•	 Special three piece jaw design provides three 
positive contact points and distributes the load 
evenly across the surface when force is applied

Bearing Separators  

Bearing 
Separator 
245000 3 Jaw 
35 - 105mm 

$133.49
 $153.52 inc GST

$39.80
 $45.77 inc GST
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WORKSHOP ESSENTIAL TOOLS

Chisel Set RCFT6 6pc

Chisel & Punch Tool Roll RCP11 11pc

Taper & Parallel Pin 
Punch Set RTP8 8pc

Centre & Parallel Pin 
Punch Set REN01 8pc

Flat Cold Chisel 
Set RCC3 3pc

Taper Punches  120mm

Wrecking Bars Flat Oval

•	 Set of three chisels, seven parallel pin punches and 
one taper punch in handy tool roll

•	 Parallel Pin Punches: 150mm x 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 & 10mm
•	 Taper Punch: 120mm x 3mm
•	 Flat Cold Chisels: 150, 200 & 250mm
•	 All neatly encased for ease of access and practical 

storage
•	 Made in Germany

•	 Used for alignment of holes prior to fixing. 
Also used for driving out and removing pins

•	 Ground and polished surface
•	 Rennsteig punches are made of chrome 

vanadium steel
•	 Forged, quenched and tempered as a whole 

to guarantee good resiliency and long 
service life

•	 Made in Germany

•	 Set of one taper and seven parallel 
pin punches in durable fabric 
wallet

•	 Pouches are made from high 
quality fabric that can withstand 
the weight of heavy items

•	 Clear plastic cover allows the user 
to clearly see the contents

•	 Made in Germany

•	 Set of seven pin punches and 
one centre punch in durable 
fabric wallet

•	 Pouches are made from 
high quality fabric that can 
withstand the weight of heavy 
items

•	 Clear plastic cover allows the 
user to clearly see the contents

•	 Made in Germany

•	 Set of three flat cold 
chisels 150, 200, 250mm  
in durable fabric wallet

•	 Pouches are made from 
high quality fabric that 
can withstand the weight 
of heavy items

•	 Clear plastic cover allows 
the user to clearly see the 
contents

•	 Made in Germany

•	 Crowbar end for leverage and pulling nails
•	 Chisel end for levering and removing panels
•	 Flat oval design, twice as strong (compared to 

hexagonal)
•	 Up to 50% higher resistance bending compared to 

equivalent hex profile tools
•	 Special tool steel, forged, hardened, red powder  

coated
•	 Made in Germany

$74.86
 $86.09 inc GST

$94.22
 $108.35 inc GST

$74.29
 $85.44 inc GST

Part No. Length Punch Size Shaft Size Price Inc GST Price Ex GST

440002C 120mm 2mm 10mm  $8.86  $7.71

440003C 120mm 3mm 10mm  $8.86  $7.71

440004C 120mm 4mm 10mm  $8.86  $7.71

440005C 120mm 5mm 10mm  $8.86  $7.71

440006C 120mm 6mm 10mm  $8.86  $7.71

440008C 120mm 8mm 10mm  $8.86  $7.71

Part No. Length Shaft Size Weight Price  
Inc GST

Price  
Ex GST

276400 400mm 20 x 12mm 800g  $45.96  $39.97 

276500 500mm 20 x 12mm 1000g  $48.72  $42.37 

276600 600mm 23 x 13mm 1400g  $52.92  $46.02 

$39.97
 $45.96 inc GST
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$150.95
 $173.60 inc GST

$7.71
 $8.86 inc GST
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MADE IN GERMANY . MADE IN GERMANY . MADE IN GERMANY . MADE IN GERMANY

•	 Set of six chisels neatly stored in high quality EVA foam tray
•	 Flat Cold Chisels: 100, 150, 200, 250 & 300mm
•	 Slitting Chisel: 240mm
•	 �Precisely-sized recesses for holding the  

chisels and punches
•	 Designed to suit most common  

tool trolleys and work benches
•	 Made in Germany

$178.15
 $204.88 inc GST

Traditional HexagonalSuperior Oval Design



AVAILABLE 1 FEB- 31 MAR 2026 . ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST10 FOLLOW US

WORKSHOP ESSENTIAL TOOLS WORKSHOP ESSENTIAL TOOLS
MOTORCYCLE SPECIALTY TOOLS . MOTORCYCLE SPECIALTY TOOLS . MOTORCYCLE

C-Hook Wrenches

Carburetor Adjusting Tool Set BS0058

Battery Terminal Tool Kit BS1020 2pc

Emergency 
Cam Chain 
Breaking and 
Riveting Tool Kit 
BS3550

•	 Tempered C-hook wrenches are specially 
designed for use with slotted retaining rings

•	 Thin hook can access confined areas in 
motorcycle steering and suspension  
(4mm thickness)

•	 Manufactured from chrome vanadium 
hardened steel

•	 Designed for those hard-to-reach air/fuel mixture screws 
on most multi-cylinder motorcycles

•	 Special angled drive design assists in aligning the bit with 
the carburetor adjustment screw

•	 9 piece set includes Flat, Phillips, PH#2 & D-type bits
•	 Supplied in a durable metal case

•	 Quickly and easily remove corrosion and dirt from 
cable clamps and terminal posts

•	 5 functions ideal for battery maintenance
•	 2 piece set 
•	 Functions: Pick, SS cleaning brush, scraper, gapper, 

Phillips screwdriver

•	 Compact tool kit for quick 
and trouble free cam chain 
replacement

•	 Provides the ability to break 
and rivet cam chain master 
links

•	 Specially designed tool for the standard AC 
flywheel wheel ring

•	 6 Sizes to fit most magneto flywheel threads
•	 Since some flywheels are the taper lock style, they 

can only be disengaged using this specialist tool
•	 Use with soft face hammer for quick removal from 

tapered shafts
•	 Sizes: M10 x 1.25 RH, M14 x 1.5 RH, M16 x 1.5 RH, 

M18 x 1.5 RH, M24 x 1.0 RH, M27 x 1.0 LH
•	 Threads: External

6 in 1 Magneto  
Flywheel Puller BS9950 

$95.91
$110.29 inc GST

$57.18
$65.76 inc GST

$37.48
$43.10 inc GST

$267.34
$307.44 inc GST

$22.23
$25.57 inc GST

$59.98
$68.98 inc GST

•	 Heavy duty 36 tooth 
reversible ratchet with 
robust outer casing

•	 Telescopic handle extends 
to increase overall length 
by 150mm providing 
additional leverage

•	 72 teeth reversible ratchet with offset handle 
design specific for motorcycle maintenance

•	 Handle features oil resistant, heavy duty coating 
which provides heat insulation and reduces 
potential damage to fairings if contact occurs

•	 Includes quick release socket removal
•	 1/2” Sq. Dr.

1/2” Ratchet Wrench BS7291

$88.54
$101.82 inc GST

$54.05
$62.15 inc GST

Telescopic Ratchet 
Wrench BS5420 1/2”
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BS0352

Part No. Size Price Inc GST Price Ex GST

BS0350 19-51mm (3/4”-2”) dia  $37.48  $43.10 

BS0351 32-76mm ( 1 1/4” - 3”) dia.  $52.49  $60.37 

BS0352 51-120mm (2” - 4 3/4”) Dia.  $76.26  $87.70 

BS0350

BS0351

Hex Drive Bit Set BS6006 Hex 10pc
•	 Drive bits are essential for motorcycle work
•	 High quality heat treated S2 steel bits
•	 Palm size 1/4” high torque ratchet wrench is suitable for confined spaces 
•	 Sizes: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 8mm
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WORKSHOP ESSENTIAL TOOLS WORKSHOP ESSENTIAL TOOLS
PROFESSIONAL TOOLS . PROFESSIONAL TOOLS . PROFESSIONAL TOOLS

Internal Extractor Kit 095803 30- 60mm

Ball Joint 
Separator 
HGV 080700 
Mechanical Screw

Hydraulic Twin/Triple Leg  
Puller Kit 155008 200mm

External Bearing 
Puller Kit 093000

•	 Extract components quickly and efficiently when 
conventional pullers cannot be used

•	 Removes bearings, oil seals etc
•	 Twin beam pulling unit attachment available 

095805
•	 Spread: 30-60mm
•	 Made in England

•	 Enables ball joint separation and removal on 
heavy goods vehicles

•	 Heavy duty manufacture with strengthened lever 
and fork allowing for greater force to be applied 

•	 Jaw Opening: 70mm
•	 Throat Width: 36mm 
•	 Throat Depth: 50mm

•	 Makes 6 different twin/triple leg pullers
•	 Supplied in metal case
•	 Spread: 50-200mm, Reach: 200m
•	 Ram: 50 & 100mm
•	 Made in England

•	 Spread: 10-55mm,
•	 Reach: 115mm 
•	 Tapered edge for  

insertion behind close  
fitting bearings and gears

•	 Drop forged, high quality  
alloy steel, heat treated for  
strength and durability

•	 Made in England

•	 Soft feel ergonomic handle that provides exceptional 
grip even in oily conditions

•	 Large easy to read dual scale for improved visibility, 
precise torque setting adjusts 40% faster

•	 Made in England

Motorq Torque Wrenches

$376.42
$432.88 inc GST

$65.52
$75.35 inc GST

$991.83
$1,140.61 inc GST

$489.65
$563.09 inc GST

•	 Ideal for safe and precise installation of 
bearings, bushes, nylon seals, and similar 
components

•	 Includes a wide range of aluminium adaptors 
(Ø42–Ø72mm) to suit various profile types

•	 Features Ø38mm mounting tube for controlled 
application

Bearing 
Installation  
Kit 096601  
42-72mm

$772.72
$888.63 inc GST

Professional Diamond Tipped 
Mini Engraver 680004
•	 Handy pocket engraver easily marks glass, 

ceramic, plastic and hardened metals
•	 Long lasting diamond tip
•	 Suitable for personalising toys, sport equipment, 

tools, appliances, gifts and trophies

$53.08
$61.04 inc GST

$1,176.48
$1,352.95inc GST

$550.00
$632.50 inc GST

Ball Joint 
Separator  
660310 Direct Action
•	 Simple ball joint 

removal tool applies 
direct force to ball joint 
screw

•	 Suitable for most 
popular passenger 
vehicle applications

•	 Jaw Opening: 50mm
•	 Throat Depth: 19mm
•	 Throat Depth: 20mm

•	 Essential tool for breake pad replacement and 
caliper servicing

•	 5 individual adaptors for right hand application
•	 Supplied in moulded strage tray

•	 High quality HGV Cooling System Pressure Test Kit 
developed for popular vehicle makes such as DAF, 
Iveco, MAN, Mercedes, Renault, Scania and Volvo

•	 Features a high capacity, metal bodied hand pump 
with dual scale (0-2.5 bar / 0-36 psi) and quick-
connect hose assembly
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Part No. Length Torque  
Capacity Nm

Torque  
Capacity Lbf. ft.

Ratchet 
Teeth

Ratchet 
Type

Sq.Drive Weight Price 
Inc GST

Price 
Ex GST

800200 470mm 40 - 200 30 - 150 72 Push-Thru 1/2” 1.07kg  $563.09  $489.65

800330 685mm 60 - 340 45 - 250 60 Push-Thru 1/2” 1.48kg  $688.85  $599.00

$273.25
$314.23 inc GST

$991.34
$1,140.04 inc GST

Caliper Piston Windback Tool 
036100 RH Starter Set

HGV  
Cooling System  
Pressure Test Kit 331400
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•	 Reverse polarity alarm
•	 3 Stage switch-mode 12V 2 Amp charger 

included
•	 Drop resistant unbreakable case
•	 12V DC power outlet with overload protection
•	 Analogue voltmeter to display state of charge
•	 Rechargeable from 240V AC or 12V DC Supply 
•	 ANTIZAPÂ® protection against voltage surges 

and spikes Safety

•	 12V & 24V jump starting
•	 2000CCA @ 12V, 1000CCA @ 24V
•	 1.7m 50mm² high conductivity leads( inc.clamps)
•	 Industrial grade clamps with brass connection 

points
•	 Matson’s patented Antizap voltage spike protection-

even in the ‘OFF’ position
•	 Green flashing light to indicate ANTIZAP protection
•	 Warning buzzer and LED alert for reverse polarity

•	 6B&S / 15mm2 cable
•	 400 Amp capacity
•	 2.4 metre length
•	 Surge protected

•	 Surge protected	
•	 High grade insulation material  

resists acid, oil and chemicals

•	 Automatic Voltage Sensing	
•	 Peak Current 1200A (12V)	
•	 35000mAh Capacity	
•	 Back-up power for portable devices	
•	 Powerful 3W/250 Lumen torch function

•	 12v 200A starting current
•	 10W wireless device charging 
•	 10000mAh capacity (37Wh)
•	 Back-up power for portable devices
•	 Powerful torch function
•	 Full safety protections

•	 Suits lug size 16mm² - 300mm²
•	 Comes with 10 sets of interchangeable dies 

(16mm², 25mm², 35mm², 50mm², 70mm², 
95mm², 120mm², 150mm², 185mm², 
240mm², 300mm²)

•	 Overall Length 500mm
•	 Up to 10T crimping force
•	 Stroke - 22mm
•	 Hexagonal crimp indentation

12/24V 3800A Roadside 
Assist Jump Starter RA3800

Matson Thunderbolt Jump Pack 
MA8000

Motorist Jumper Leads 
MASS100AZ 2.4m, 400 Amp

Jumper Leads 4m

12/24V Lithium  
Jump Starter MA35000

12V 500A Lithium 
Jump Starter MA10000

Hydraulic Crimper 
MA2330 16-300m²

$1,950.00
$2,242.50 inc GST

$1,197.00
$1,376.55 inc GST

$61.18
$70.36 inc GST

$369.32
$424.72 inc GST

$650.00
$747.50 inc GST

$198.46
$288.23 inc GST

Part No. Cable Amp Price Inc GST Price Ex GST

MA254AZ 3B&S/25mm² 600  $252.98  $219.98

MA354AZ 2B&S/35mm² 750  $316.23  $274.98

Please refer to the relevant Tridon catalogues for more comprehensive product information. As participating stores are independent businesses, they reserve the right to set their own selling prices. Pricing throughout this publication is 
the suggested trade price and may vary from store to store. Every effort has been made to ensure stocks are available at the time of printing. Should any item not be in stock on placement of orders, stores will endeavour to procure those 
published items. Product images are for illustration purposes only. Produced by Tridon Australia Pty Ltd ACN 001 398 698 ABN 90 001 398 698 Availble 1st Feb - 31st  Mar 2026 • All prices include GST
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Smart 
Charger 
included 
Part No. 

RV210

$219.98
$252.23 inc GST

F
R

O
M


